%§55§;A
D YRR VLI L E:

&ﬁﬁﬁ:%ﬁ&@ﬁﬁi N

bR G 5 -
B

JC

TR O (2023) 09685 -1
e

e

LB

it L i3
ﬁ:ﬁ

ehJEwT N
R (i
LINZT YN
FEAE BT
) Ak A=
7 feh

&=
e

[EEAWAVASEE

g

ey, N
LEIRATIR A
7

&

B520

110

4950. 000

544500. 000

ITENREI—
PRHL

PN PS
ZSTEENUN
)

oA

B5

15

2000. 000

30000. 000

— ARG E
l

s, EA
CH PR
A
A

iy

SV5330C

48800. 000

48800. 000

B ENAR

W 9%
W (R
H) AR
)

i

A3/A4

300

200. 000

60000. 000

B

HMTE I
R AR
1R 2]

iy

8K, 60g, T4
40005k

300

200. 000

60000. 000

U?’
&
7

Fg5. bt
P R B
ARIFRATIR

A7

32K, FEA
100007k

10

700. 000

7000. 000

ek

N7}
P R BT 1
ARITEAT R

A

oA

930+C

2

7500. 000

15000. 000

Fike M
B TR
B

iy

BFSGEA

3

29800. 000

89400. 000




5 ffil

9 |EEHM &I W

P
Bﬁ/ﬁ%ﬁﬁ /
R R A &\

21000. 000

21000. 000

b N (T 547 B F-E )
H: 2024401 H09H




